UNION BIBLICAL SEMINARY, PUNE 411037
FEES STRUCTURE FOR BD IV 2022-2023
Particulars FEES FOR Particulars FEES FOR
Seminary Fees & Other Charges SINGLE STUDENT Seminary Fees & Other Charges MARRIED STUDENT
Tuition Fees 58,220 [Tuition Fees 58,220
Students Utilities and Activities Students Utilities and Activities
Food for 10 months 28,526 Room & Utilities for 10 months only 17,516
Hostel room 10 months only 14,010 Medical @ Rs.140/- p.m. 1.400
Electricity 3,510 Class Room & Other facilities/@ 59 p.m 590
Medical (@ Rs.117/- p.m. 1,170 | Medical Insurance 1,964
UBSSA Membership Rs.40/- Publication
Medical Insurance . 1,964 Rs.100/- 140
UBSSA Membership Rs.40/- Publication
Rs.100/- 140 General & Sports Fees 130/- ID 50/- 180
General & Sports Fees 130/- ID 50/- 180 Other Special Functions 350
Other Special Functions 350 Library Fee 4.680
Library Fee 4,680 Maintenance Fee 2,340
Maintenance Fee 2,900 Registration 90
Registration 90 Examination/Evaluation 350
Examination/Evaluation 350 Graduation Fee 1,000
Graduation Fee 1000
58,870 30,600
Serampore Fees & Other Charges 4,200 {Serampore Fees & Other Charges 4,200
Serampore Registration 600 Serampore Registration 600
Marks Fees 250 Marks Fees 250
Serampore Exam Fees Rs.350 per paper 2,100 Serampore Exam Fees Rs.350 per paper 2.100
Serampore Syliabus/Regulation 350 Serampore Syllabus/Regulation 350
Transcript Fee 3350 Transcript Fee 350
Serampore Affiliation Fee 250 Serampore Affiliation Fee 250
Council Fee 100 Council Fee 100
Graduation Fee (Final Year) 200 Graduation Fee (Final Year) 200
Grand Total ¥1,21,290.60 Grand Total ¥93,020.00

RECOMMENDED ALLOWANCES RECOMMENDED ALLOWANCES
Stationary 2,500 Stationary 2500
Pocket Money (@ 1000/- p.m. for 11 months 11,000 Book Grant 2500
Book Grant 2,500
Recommended Stipend for Married Students :

1 Stipend Rs. 6000/- p.m.

2 City Allowance Rs. 1000/- p.m.

3 Children Allowance Rs. 3000/~ p.m(per Child)
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e recommended stipend will paid directly to the student monthly by the Sponsor and not through the >
college. You may also include electricity, water and transportation bill for school going children with stjpend
flas per the actual bill
Dr. Lanuwabang Jaslir

w.c.f. June 2022 Vice Principal
* Please note : Fees are subject to change vice principal@ubs.ac.in




